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Fiber Optic Power MeterMT-7600

Comes with ST/FC/multi connector for 
measuring wavelength 850/1300/1310/1550 nm

Perfect for installation & maintenance of fiber optic networks in 
Datacom, Telecom, FTTH, CATV, CCTV, LAN and manufacturer of fiber 
optic equipment and cable.

Features:
• Use of InGaAs photodiode and flat response curve.
• Function:dBm, dB, W. 
• Extra function, low battery indication, overload indication, auto  
  power off, LCD backlight.

Specification

Measurement range +3dBm ~ -55dBm, 2mW ~ 4nW

Accuracy ±0.3dBm

Display resolution 0.01

Photo diode InGaAs

Measurement wavelength 850nm,1300nm,1310nm,1550nm

Connector type Multi (for ST, SC, FC,connectors)

Power source Alkaline battery DC 1.5V x4 pcs 
(LR03/ AAA/ UM-4) (not included)

Size 185×84×42 mm / 7.3"x3.3"x1.7"

Weight 420 g

Accessories
Carrying case x 1pcs
(209x190x65mm) / 8.2"x7.5"x2.6"
Patchcord: SCx1 pc
LC adaptor (optional part# 5MT-7600-LC)

Individual packing Sleeve with white box 

Fiber optic power test

Mini Fiber Tester ST Type3PK-NT018S-ST

3PK-NT018S Accessories

NEW

DBm to micro Watt conversion 
-20dBm=10 micro Watt     -30dBm=1.00 micro Watt 
-21dBm=7.9 micro Watt    -31dBm=0.79 micro Watt
-22dBm=6.3 micro Watt    -32dBm=0.63 micro Watt
-23dBm=5.0 micro Watt    -33dBm=0.50 micro Watt
-24dBm=4.0 micro Watt    -34dBm=0.40 micro Watt
-25dBm=3.2 micro Watt    -35dBm=0.32 micro Watt
-26dBm=2.5 micro Watt    -36dBm=0.25 micro Watt
-27dBm=2.0 micro Watt    -37dBm=0.20 micro Watt
-28dBm=1.6 micro Watt    -38dBm=0.16 micro Watt
-29dBm=1.3 micro Watt    -40dBm=0.10 micro Watt

Individual packing

Blister card

Features:
• Fastest display
• Easiest operation
• The most cost-effective solution
•  Automatically power-saving mode
• Power on & battery low indicator

Specifications:
• Peak wavelength: 1300nm
• Fiber core: 62.5/125µ
• Power: 9 volt battery (Not included)
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